

SC No. 191/2022
STATE Vs. SATYAPRAKASH RANA @ SATTE RANA
FIR No. 48/2022
PS (S.P. Badli)

27.03.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both the accused persons are on bail in person with
Ld. Counsel Sh. Bharat Gupta.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on 23.04.2026.

Let notice be issued to complainant to appear in
person on next date of hearing.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
27.03.2026